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	Профессии основных рабочих
	Разряд
	Списочная численность, чел
	Тарифная ставка
	Сдельная расценка, руб

	Директор
	1
	1
	8,40
	

	Зам. директора
	2
	1
	8,20
	

	Экономист
	3
	15
	8,00
	

	Мастер,лаборант,приемщица
	4
	42
	7,50
	0,09

	Аппаратчик
	5
	10
	7,20
	0,06

	Оператор 
	6
	15
	7,10
	

	Машинист
	7
	1
	7,00
	

	Электрик
	8
	20
	6,90
	

	ИТОГО
	
	103
	60,30
	0,15
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Часовые тарифные ставки

